附件一：

各学院推荐参赛人数
	学院
	会计实务
	会计专项技能
	沙盘模拟经营
	市场营销实战
	证券投资技能
	小计

	会计学院
	100
	50
	30
	30
	30
	240

	工商学院
	4
	5
	50
	50
	30
	139

	公管学院
	10
	10
	30
	30
	30
	110

	国贸学院
	4
	5
	12
	12
	12
	45

	金融学院
	4
	5
	12
	12
	100
	133

	经济学院
	4
	5
	12
	12
	12
	45

	统计学院
	4
	5
	12
	12
	12
	45

	国际学院
	52
	30
	30
	30
	30
	172

	现代经济管理学院
	50
	50
	30
	30
	50
	210

	其他学院
	不限
	不限
	不限
	不限
	不限
	

	合计
	232
	165
	218
	218
	306
	1039


